
GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI 

OFFICE OFTHE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 

RAO TULA RAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, JAFFAR PUR, NEW DELHI-73 

 

No. F. RTRMH/IV/21/PUR/78A/20-21/Part-I                                                            Date: 29/11/2024 

TENDER NOTICE 

E-Tenders are invited from reputed firms for following tender as per details given below. The 

e-tender documents can be downloaded free of cost from the Delhi Government website 

https://www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. The documents shall not be provided by the Hospital. 

  

Sl. 

No 

Name of 

tender 

E-tender No. Online issue 

of tender 

start 

Prebid 

meeting  

Last date and 

time for 

submission of 

tender 

1 RATE 

CONTRACT OF 

ORTHOPAEDIC 

IMPLANTS 

WITH 

INSTRUMENTA

TION 

2024_RTRMH_264590_1 29/11/2024 

at 01:00 PM 

05/12/2024 

at 11:00 

AM 

20/12/2024 

up to 11:00 

AM 

 

For any assistance regarding e-tendering the indenting tenderer may contact at Help Desk, 6 th 

Floor, C- Wing, Vikas Bhavan –II, (Near Metcalfe House), Civil Lines, Delhi- 110054. Contact No -011-

23813523 Toll Free No. 18002337313 or at websitehttps://www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. Please 

see the website for any update.No separate press notification will be issued. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                    -S/D- 

                                                                                                                                       HOO 

                                                           RTRM Hospital 

 

https://www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in/
https://www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in/

